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Sportabzeichen Vereinswettbewerb 2019
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DJK Ballspielclub Mainz
Leichtathletikvereinigung Gau-Algesheim

Athletik-Sportverein 1898 Bingen
Binger Tauchsportclub
Judo-Club Worrstadt

Handballsportverein Alzey
TuS Gau-Bischofsheim 1922
Turnverein 1978 Monsheim

SG 1926 Spiesheim

Turn- und Sportverein 1861 Blidesheim
Turnverein 1872 Finthen

Turnverein 1888 Udenheim
Turnverein 1863 Gundersheim
Turnverein 1888 Eich

Spvgg. 1946 Siefersheim

Turnverein Laubenheim 1883

Turnverein 1893 Nieder-Olm

USC Mainz

Turnverein 1848 Guntersblum

Turnverein 1848 Ober-Olm

Mainzer Turnverein 1817 e. V.

Turn- und Sportgemeinde 1848 Heidesheim
TuS 1881 Gau-Odernheim

Turngemeinde 1846 Worms

Turnverein Klein-Winternheim

Turnverein 1848 Gimbsheim

TSG 1846 Bretzenheim

Mombacher Turnverein 1861 e.V.
Schwimmverein Freibad Gimbsheim
Turnverein 1882 Hechtsheim
Turngemeinde 1848 Osthofen

TSV Schott Mainz

Turn- und Sportgemeinde 1848 Ober-Ingelheim

Kreis

Stadt Mainz
Mainz-Bingen
Mainz-Bingen
Mainz-Bingen
Alzey-Worms

Alzey-Worms
Mainz-Bingen
Alzey-Worms

Alzey-Worms
Mainz-Bingen
Stadt Mainz

Alzey-Worms
Alzey-Worms
Alzey-Worms
Alzey-Worms

Stadt Mainz
Mainz-Bingen
Stadt Mainz
Mainz-Bingen
Mainz-Bingen
Stadt Mainz
Mainz-Bingen
Alzey-Worms
Stadt Worms
Mainz-Bingen
Alzey-Worms
Stadt Mainz
Stadt Mainz
Alzey-Worms
Stadt Mainz
Alzey-Worms
Stadt Mainz
Mainz-Bingen

Mitglieder Abnahmen

78
256

124
177
145

529
513
569

656
729
868
718
673
686
742

2.828
1.987
975
1135
1169
1.685
1.697
2.029
2.465
1.320
1.006
3.055
2925
3.468
2.63!1
1.859
4.012
2.223

46
105

37
52
23

113
51
44

132
66
66
50
27
22
21

256
151
50
55
46
62
61
62
71
35
22
54
50
58
43
30
43
22

Punkte
58,97
41,02

29,84
29,38
15,86

21,36
9,94
7,73

20,12
9,05
7,60
6,96
4,01
3,21
2,83

9,05
7,60
5,13
4,85
3,93
3,68
3,59
3,06
2,88
2,65
2,19
1,77
1,71
1,67
1,63
1,61
1,07
0,99



